Opening Times ( last food orders 30 minutes before)
Monday to Friday 8.30 til 4.30pm

Saturday 9.00 til 4.30pm

Sunday 10am til 1pm

Regular Breakfast £4.00
2 Bacon, 1 Sausage, Beans or Tomatoes, 1 Egg & 1 Toast
Large Breakfast £5.00
2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, 2 Eggs, Hash Brown, Beans or Tomatoes & 1 Toast
Vegetarian Breakfast £4.00
2 Veggie Sausage, 2 Hash Brown, 2 Eggs, Beans or Tomatoes & 1 Toast
Eggs Benedict £3.95
Lightly Toasted Muffin Topped with 2 Rashers of Bacon, 2 Poached Eggs
Smothered with Hollandaise Sauce and Chives
Egg On Toast £2.50
2 Eggs on 2 Pieces of Buttered Toast
Beans on Toast £2.40
Choose white or brown bread

Build Your Own Breakfast

Bacon or Sausage 80p
Baked Beans or Tomatoes 60p
Hash Brown, Egg, Black Pudding or Mushroom 60p
Scrambled Egg £1.00
Buttered Toast (White or Brown) 60p / Jam or Marmalade 20p

Toasted Teacake £1.50

commenitea cafe




Mature Cheddar and Red Onion
Mature Cheddar and Ham
Yorkshire Ham and Tomato
B.L.T. ( bacon, lettuce tomato )
Bacon and Mature Cheddar
Sausage and Caramelised Onion
Tuna Mayonnaise

Egg Mayonnaise

Extra Fillings

Jacket Potatoes

All Jacket Potatoes include
salad and butter

Plain Jacket Potato

Add Cheese

Add Tuna Mayo

Add Baked Beans

Add Three Bean Chilli

Add Ham and Pineapple

Add Coleslaw

Sandwich  Toasties Paninis

Choose From
£2.60 £3.00 £3.40 Yorkshire Ham
£3.00 £3.40 £3.40 Mature Cheddar
£2.60 £3.00 £3.40 Tuna Mayonnaise
£3.00 —- - £3.95
£3.00 £3.40 £3.80 Ham and Cheese
£3.00 £3.40 £3.80 £4.50
£3.00 £3.40 £3.80

Ploughmans
£2.60 —- - £4.95
£0.40 £0.40 £0.40

£1.95
£1.00
£1.20
£0.50
£1.50
£1.30
£0.50

Children’s Menu inc

Juice Carton

Beans On Toast
Cheese On Toast
Spaghetti on Toast
Cheese Toastie
Ham Toastie
Cheese Sandwich

Ham Sandwich

£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£2.00
£2.00
£1.90
£1.90

Jacket Potato with Cheese,

Beans Or Tuna Mayo

£2.00

Tea

Mug of Tea

Yorkshire Tea / De Caff Tea
Pot of Tea for 1

Yorkshire Tea / De Caff Tea
Pot of Tea for 2

Yorkshire Tea / De Caff Tea
Pot of Tea for 4

Yorkshire Tea / De Caff Tea

£1.30

£1.50

£2.00

£3.00

Organic Cosy Fruit Teas

Blueberry & Echinacea
Jasmine Green Tea
Peppermint Tea
Lemon Green Tea
Rooibos and Vanilla
Chamomile

Earl Grey

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

Cosy strives to evoke the comfort of

the traditional English tea cosy and the

relaxation and time out that drinking

great tea brings. The organic leaves in

each individually wrapped bag bring

the full flavour into your cup

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Babyccino

Latte

Mocha

Flat White
Macchiato

Extra Syrup Shot

Extra Coffee Shot

Reg

£1.00
£1.30
£1.50

£0.50

£1.60

£0.50

Large
£1.50
£1.70
£1.90
£1.00
£1.90
£2.00
£1.60
£1.40
£0.40

£0.50

Hot Chocolate

Standard
Luxury
Marshmallows
Squirty Cream

Chocolate Flake

Milkshakes

Reg

£1.00
£1.35
£0.40
£0.40

£0.40

£1.00

Large
£2.00
£2.70
£0.40
£0.40

£0.40

£2.00

Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana, Vanilla



