Opening Times (last food orders 30 minutes before)

Monday to Friday 8.30 til 4.30pm

Saturday 9.00 til 4.30pm

Sunday 10am til 1pm

Regular Breakfast £4.00

2 Bacon, 1 Sausage, Beans or Tomatoes, 1 Egg & 1 Toast

Large Breakfast £5.00

2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, 2 Eggs, Hash Brown, Beans or Tomatoes & 1 Toast

Vegetarian Breakfast £4.00

2 Veggie Sausage, 2 Hash Brown, 2 Eggs, Beans or Tomatoes & 1 Toast

Eggs Benedict £3.95

Lightly Toasted Muffin Topped with 2 Rashers of Bacon, 2 Poached Eggs

Smothered with Hollandaise Sauce and Chives

Egg On Toast £2.50

2 Eggs on 2 Pieces of Buttered Toast

Beans on Toast £2.40

Choose white or brown bread

Build Your Own Breakfast

Bacon or Sausage 80p

Baked Beans or Tomatoes 60p

Hash Brown, Egg, Black Pudding or Mushroom 60p

Scrambled Egg £1.00

Buttered Toast (White or Brown) 60p / Jam or Marmalade 20p

Toasted Teacake £1.50

communitea cafe













Sandwiches, Paninis, Toasties

	Sandwich	Toasties	Paninis	Choose From
Mature Cheddar and Red Onion	£2.60	£3.00	£3.40	Yorkshire Ham
Mature Cheddar and Ham	£3.00	£3.40	£3.40	Mature Cheddar
Yorkshire Ham and Tomato	£2.60	£3.00	£3.40	Tuna Mayonnaise
B.L.T. (bacon, lettuce tomato)	£3.00			£3.95
Bacon and Mature Cheddar	£3.00	£3.40	£3.80	Ham and Cheese
Sausage and Caramelised Onion	£3.00	£3.40	£3.80	£4.50
Tuna Mayonnaise	£3.00	£3.40	£3.80	Ploughmans
Egg Mayonnaise	£2.60			£4.95

£0.40

£0.40

Salads

rom
Ham
eddar
nnaise
heese
ans

Tea

Mug of Tea	£1.30
Yorkshire Tea / De Caff Tea	
Pot of Tea for 1	£1.50
Yorkshire Tea / De Caff Tea	
Pot of Tea for 2	£2.00
Yorkshire Tea / De Caff Tea	
Pot of Tea for 4	£3.00
Yorkshire Tea / De Caff Tea	

Coffee

	Reg	Large
Espresso	£1.00	£1.50
Americano	£1.30	£1.70
Cappuccino	£1.50	£1.90
Babyccino	£0.50	£1.00
Latte		£1.90
Mocha	£1.60	£2.00
Flat White		£1.60
Macchiato		£1.40
Extra Syrup Sho	ot	£0.40
Extra Coffee Sh	not £0.50	£0.50

Jacket Potatoes

Extra Fillings

All Jacket Potatoes include	
salad and butter	
Plain Jacket Potato	£1.95
Add Cheese	£1.00
Add Tuna Mayo	£1.20
Add Baked Beans	£0.50
Add Three Bean Chilli	£1.50
Add Ham and Pineapple	£1.30
Add Coleslaw	£0.50

Children's Menu inc Juice Carton

£0.40

Beans On Toast	£1.90	
Cheese On Toast	£1.90	
Spaghetti on Toast	£1.90	
Cheese Toastie	£2.00	
Ham Toastie	£2.00	
Cheese Sandwich	£1.90	
Ham Sandwich	£1.90	
Jacket Potato with Cheese,		
Beans Or Tuna Mayo	£2.00	

Organic Cosy Fruit Teas

Blueberry & Echinacea	£1.50	
Jasmine Green Tea	£1.50	
Peppermint Tea	£1.50	
Lemon Green Tea	£1.50	
Rooibos and Vanilla	£1.50	
Chamomile	£1.50	
Earl Grey	£1.50	
Cosy strives to evoke the comfort of the traditional English tea cosy and the relaxation and time out that drinking great tea brings. The organic leaves in		
each individually wrapped bag bring the full flavour into your cup		
•	•	

Hot Chocolate

	Reg	Large
Standard	£1.00	£2.00
Luxury	£1.35	£2.70
Marshmallows	£0.40	£0.40
Squirty Cream	£0.40	£0.40
Chocolate Flake	£0.40	£0.40

Milkshakes

Milkshakes £1.00 £2.00
Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana, Vanilla